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April 2025

Aquatic Events
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During these times, the following pools will be unavailable:

Start End
Time Time

01/04/25

01/04/25
02/04/25

03/04/25
03/04/25
04/04/25
04/04/25
04/04/25
05/04/25
06/04/25
07/04/25
07/04/25

08/04/25

09/04/25
13/04/25

14/04/25

15/04/25

16/04/25

17/04/25

18/04/25

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for the most up to
date information. All information is correct at the time of printing.

WACSSA DIVISION 2 & 3 Swimming
Carnival

JIGSSA Interschool Swimming Carnival
School Sport WA Secondary Swimming
Carnival

School Sport WA Secondary Division 2
Carnival

St James Anglican NIPPSA Carnival

St Stephens NIPSSA Swimming Carnival
School Sport WA Secondary Division 1
Carnival

Swimming WA Long Course Junior State
Championships

Swimming WA Long Course Junior State
Championships

Swimming WA Long Course Junior State
Championships

CPSIS Swimming Carnival

Claremont Regional Swimming Carnival
School Sport WA Black & Gold Primary
Swimming Carnival

Churchlands Primary Swimming Carnival
Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Australian Youth Water Polo
Championships

Outdoor 10

Indoor 8
Outdoor 10

Indoor 8

Outdoor 10
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8

Indoor 8

Indoor 8

Indoor 8

Indoor 8
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8

Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10
Indoor 8 &
Outdoor 10

10:00 13:30
10:00 14:00
09:30 14:30
09:30 14:30
10:00 14:00
09:00 15:45
09:30 14:30
17:30 21:00
08:00 17:00
08:00 17:00
09:00 14:15
09:00 15:00
09:30 14:30
10:00 14:30
08:00 18:00
07:30 18:00
07:30 18:00
07:30 16:30
07:30 21:00
07:30 16:00
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Start End
Time Time

19/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 18:00 21:00
Championships Outdoor 10

20/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 08:30 18:00
Championships Outdoor 10

21/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 07:30 17:30
Championships Outdoor 10

22/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 07:30 21:00
Championships Outdoor 10

23/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 07:30 17:00
Championships Outdoor 10

24/04/25 Australian Youth Water Polo Indoor 8 & 07:30 16:00
Championships Outdoor 10

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for the most up to
date information. All information is correct at the time of printing.




