



April 2025

## **Aquatic Events**

## During these times, the following pools will be unavailable:

Date	Event	Pool	Start Time	End Time
01/04/25	WACSSA DIVISION 2 & 3 Swimming Carnival	Outdoor 10	10:00	13:30
01/04/25	JIGSSA Interschool Swimming Carnival	Indoor 8	10:00	14:00
02/04/25	School Sport WA Secondary Swimming Carnival	Outdoor 10	09:30	14:30
03/04/25	School Sport WA Secondary Division 2 Carnival	Indoor 8	09:30	14:30
03/04/25	St James Anglican NIPPSA Carnival	Outdoor 10	10:00	14:00
04/04/25	St Stephens NIPSSA Swimming Carnival	Outdoor 10	09:00	15:45
04/04/25	School Sport WA Secondary Division 1 Carnival	Indoor 8	09:30	14:30
04/04/25	Swimming WA Long Course Junior State Championships	Indoor 8	17:30	21:00
05/04/25	Swimming WA Long Course Junior State Championships	Indoor 8	08:00	17:00
06/04/25	Swimming WA Long Course Junior State Championships	Indoor 8	08:00	17:00
07/04/25	CPSIS Swimming Carnival	Indoor 8	09:00	14:15
07/04/25	Claremont Regional Swimming Carnival	Outdoor 10	09:00	15:00
08/04/25	School Sport WA Black & Gold Primary Swimming Carnival	Indoor 8	09:30	14:30
09/04/25	Churchlands Primary Swimming Carnival	Outdoor 10	10:00	14:30
13/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	08:00	18:00
14/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	07:30	18:00
15/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	07:30	18:00
16/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	07:30	16:30
17/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	07:30	21:00
18/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo Championships	Indoor 8 & Outdoor 10	07:30	16:00

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for the most up to date information. All information is correct at the time of printing.





Date	Event	Pool	Start Time	End Time
19/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	18:00	21:00
	Championships	Outdoor 10		
20/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	08:30	18:00
	Championships	Outdoor 10		
21/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	07:30	17:30
	Championships	Outdoor 10		
22/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	07:30	21:00
	Championships	Outdoor 10		
23/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	07:30	17:00
	Championships	Outdoor 10		
24/04/25	Australian Youth Water Polo	Indoor 8 &	07:30	16:00
	Championships	Outdoor 10		

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for the most up to date information. All information is correct at the time of printing.